Details of DP DHL Share Buy Back/Gesamtiibersicht DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt Exchange/Borse Date/Datum Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 2110912022 210280 32,2551 6.782.602,43

ISIN TypelArt Exchange/Borse Date/Datum Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)
C XETRA 2110912022 09:03:11 561 32,1800 18.052,98
C XETRA 2110912022 09:03:12 183 32,1750 5.888,03
C XETRA 210912022 09:03:12 919 32,1750 29.568,83
C XETRA 2110912022 09:03:19 400 32,1450 12.858,00
C XETRA 210912022 09:03:19 59 32,1450 1.896,56
C XETRA 2110912022 09:03:39 310 32,1650 9.971,15
C XETRA 2110912022 09:05:03 702 32,1200 2254824
C XETRA 2110912022 09:05:18 106 32,1850 3.411,61
C XETRA 2110912022 09:05:18 199 32,1850 6.404,82
C XETRA 2110912022 09:05:47 311 32,1350 9.993,99
C XETRA 210912022 09:05:54 304 32,1400 9.770,56
C XETRA 2110912022 09:06:21 342 32,0350 10.955,97
C XETRA 210912022 09:06:43 301 32,0250 9.639,53
C XETRA 2110912022 09:07:05 328 32,0650 10.517,32
C XETRA 2110912022 09:07:23 204 32,0650 9.427,11
C XETRA 2110912022 09:07:49 225 32,0300 7.206,75
C XETRA 210912022 09:07:49 108 32,0300 3.459,24
C XETRA 2110912022 09:08:09 50 32,0400 1.602,00
C XETRA 210912022 09:08:09 288 32,0400 9.227,52
C XETRA 2110912022 09:08:33 324 32,0550 10.385,82
C XETRA 2110912022 09:09:00 204 32,0200 9.413,88
C XETRA 2110912022 09:09:30 323 32,0150 10.340,85
C XETRA 2110912022 09:10:09 347 32,0000 11.104,00
C XETRA 2110912022 09:10:35 311 31,9950 9.950,45
C XETRA 210912022 09:11:07 303 31,9650 9.685,40
C XETRA 2110912022 09:11:07 a7 31,9650 1.502,36
C XETRA 210912022 09:12:03 324 32,0200 10.374,48
C XETRA 2110912022 09:12:19 50 32,0150 1.600,75
C XETRA 2110912022 09:12:19 252 32,0150 8.067,78
C XETRA 2110912022 09:12:45 308 32,0300 9.865,24
C XETRA 210912022 09:13:15 337 32,0050 10.785,69
C XETRA 2110912022 09:13:50 301 31,9900 9.628,99
C XETRA 2110912022 09:14:07 333 31,9600 10.642,68
C XETRA 2110912022 09:14:36 338 31,9500 10.799,10
C XETRA 2110912022 09:14:56 292 31,9700 9.335,.24
C XETRA 2110912022 09:16:02 239 32,0500 7.659,95
C XETRA 2110912022 09:16:02 61 32,0500 1.955,05
C XETRA 2110912022 09:16:02 346 32,0500 11.089,30
C XETRA 210912022 09:16:57 350 32,0950 11.233,25
C XETRA 2110912022 09:17:24 189 32,1050 6.067,85
C XETRA 2110912022 09:17:24 189 32,1050 6.067,85
C XETRA 2110912022 09:17:24 189 32,1050 6.067,85
C XETRA 2110912022 09:17:24 26 32,1050 834,73
C XETRA 2110912022 09:17:24 8 32,1050 256,84
C XETRA 210912022 09:17:32 204 32,0850 9.432,99
C XETRA 2110912022 09:18:35 617 32,2000 19.867,40
C XETRA 210912022 09:18:51 333 32,2100 10.725,93
C XETRA 2110912022 09:19:25 314 32,1150 10.084,11
C XETRA 2110912022 09:19:47 318 32,1200 10.214,16
C XETRA 2110912022 09:20:45 296 32,0550 9.488,28
C XETRA 2110912022 09:20:45 30 32,0550 961,65
C XETRA 2110912022 09:20:49 317 32,0350 10.155,10
C XETRA 210912022 09:21:51 101 32,0000 3.232,00
C XETRA 2110912022 09:21:51 203 32,0000 6.496,00
C XETRA 210912022 09:21:56 306 31,9750 9.784,35
C XETRA 2110912022 09:22:35 319 31,9900 10.204,81
C XETRA 2110912022 09:23:06 336 31,9750 10.743,60
C XETRA 2110912022 09:24:45 334 32,0950 10.719,73
C XETRA 2110912022 09:24:53 227 32,0900 7.284,43
C XETRA 2110912022 09:24:54 227 32,0900 7.284,43
C XETRA 2110912022 09:24:54 219 32,0900 7.027,71
C XETRA 2110912022 09:25:54 626 32,1600 20.132,16
C XETRA 2110912022 09:26:26 295 32,1600 9.487,20
C XETRA 2110912022 09:27:06 209 32,1900 6.727,71
C XETRA 2110912022 09:27:06 90 32,1900 2.897,10
C XETRA 2110912022 09:28:06 380 32,2300 12.247,40
C XETRA 210912022 09:28:32 372 32,2550 11.998,86
C XETRA 2110912022 09:28:39 315 32,2350 10.154,03
C XETRA 2110912022 09:29:09 355 32,2500 11.448,75
C XETRA 2110912022 09:29:57 326 32,2800 10.523,28
C XETRA 2110912022 09:30:26 332 32,2550 10.708,66
C XETRA 2110912022 09:31:10 324 32,2450 10.447,38
C XETRA 210912022 09:31:40 253 32,2600 8.161,78
C XETRA 2110912022 09:31:40 66 32,2600 212916
C XETRA 2110912022 09:32:27 365 32,2950 11.787,68
C XETRA 2110912022 09:32:57 340 32,2750 10.973,50
C XETRA 210912022 09:34:05 212 32,2850 6.844,42
C XETRA 2110912022 09:34:05 212 32,2850 6.844,42
C XETRA 2110912022 09:34:05 212 32,2850 6.844,42
C XETRA 2110912022 09:34:05 3 32,2850 96,86
C XETRA 210912022 09:34:34 310 32,2850 10.008,35
C XETRA 2110912022 09:35:01 338 32,2700 10.907,26
C XETRA 210912022 09:35:31 311 32,2750 10.037,53
C XETRA 2110912022 09:37:13 189 32,3450 6.113,21
C XETRA 2110912022 09:37:13 189 32,3450 6.113,21
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32,2400
32,2650
32,2650
32,2650
32,2650
32,2650
32,2650
32,2550
32,2650
32,2600
32,2650
32,2650
32,2700
32,2700
32,2750
32,2750
32,2650
32,2800
32,2900
32,2850
32,2850
32,3000
32,3000
32,3050
32,3350
32,3350
32,3350
32,3350
32,3350
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3550
32,3500
32,3550
32,3550
32,3700
32,3400
32,2900
32,3250
32,3250
32,3400
32,3400
32,3450
32,3500
32,3250
32,3250
32,3250
32,3250
32,3500
32,3500
32,3500
32,3500
32,3600
32,3550
32,3700
32,3700
32,3700
32,3950
32,3950
32,3950
32,4150
32,4100
32,3800
32,3700
32,3700
32,3750
32,3600
32,3500
32,3500
32,3500
32,3650
32,3650
32,3500
32,3550
32,3650
32,3650
32,3650
32,3650
32,3650

32,3700

12.129,76
12.072,72
13.293,18
22.940,42
26.062,04
10.573,08
128,96
129,06
6.807,92
3.420,09
7.066,04
3.387,83
13.454,51
10.773,17
9.776,30
10.452,24
8.679,29
2.774.79
3.646,51
2.355,71
3.292,05
21.979,28
10.776,51
10.813,80
10.171,35
3.777,35
10.266,63
9.625.40
5.523,30
11.048,31
5.852,64
6.402,33
16.264,51
5.820,30
1.422,74
2.556,05
3.332,57
5.888,61
6.276,87
6.276,87
6.276,87
3.785,54
18.280,58
2.68547
11.775,40
3.623,76
18.507,06
19.842,81
21.441,42
12.851,42
7.434,75
7.434,75
10.542,84
11.027,94
9.929,92
11.646,00
24.793,28
6.594,30
6.594,30
6.594,30
6.049,45
6.049,45
11.063,70
1.002,85
11.423,08
11.162,48
9.743,37
11.361,87
13.045,11
11.824,18
4.664,88
5.960,68
24.959,55
13.190,87
11.041,58
6.765,33
4.628,91
12.270,13
11.228,92
8.087,50
17.371,95
9.931,45
8.220,71
4531,10
8.475,70
13.265,55
6.764.29
5.534,42
1.229,87
6.764,29
4.466,37

5.632,38



XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
2110912022
210912022
2110912022

17:11:20
17:11:20
17:11:46
17:12:33
17:12:51
17:13:27
17:13:27
17:13:27
17:13:37
17:14:03
17:14:13
17:15:05
17:15:28
17:15:45
17:15:45
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:17:29
17:18:06
17:19:01
17:19:06
17:19:59
17:19:59
17:19:59
17:19:59
17:19:59
17:20:10
17:21:08
17:21:30
17:22:51
17:23:11
17:24:32
17:25:19
17:25:19
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:25:34
17:26:03
17:26:03
17:26:34
17:26:43
17:27:09
17:27:23
17:27:40
17:28:53
17:28:53

17:28:54

185
202
17
353

187
187
120

143
283
383
304
310

348
187
187
138

32,3850
32,3850
32,3900
32,3800
32,3850
32,4100
32,4100
32,4100
32,4050
32,4050
32,4000
32,4150
32,4300
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4350
32,4400
32,4250
32,4100
32,4150
32,4150
32,4150
32,4150
32,4150
32,4150
32,4250
32,4150
32,4300
32,4350
32,4450
32,4750
324750
32,4950
32,4950
32,4950
32,4950
32,4950
32,4950
32,4950
32,5000
32,5000
32,5050
32,5100
32,5100
32,5050
32,5000
32,5200
32,5200

32,5200

5.991,23
6.541,77
13.506,63
11.430,14
194,31
6.060,67
6.060,67
3.889,20
15.230,35
97,22
10.854,00
10.794,20
10.183,02
10.768,42
2.497,50
6.519,44
6.519,44
3.989,51
2.529,93
6.519,44
1.621,75
1.102,79
13.657,24
14.137,30
13.677,02
6.645,08
3.176,67
3.273,92
194,49
4.667,76
20.000,06
16.893,43
14.457,09
30.678,78
16.379,68
23.360,40
2.662,95
1.623,75
6.466,51
2.047,19
497174
6.466,51
6.466,51
5.914,09
8.221,24
4.647,50
9.197,50
12.449,42
9.883,04
10.078,10
9.784,01
11.310,00
6.081,24
6.081,24

4.487,76



